Ballscrews
Shaft ends and accessories
66
8.2 WBK bearing series
series are especially suited to use in heavy-duty ballscrews. Depending on the axial
loads present, the WBK bearing units are available with the DF, DFD and DFF bearing
arrangements. The bearings are lubricated for life.
The end machining processes suited to the WBK fixed bearing are types W1, W2 and

d
D
g6
P/Q (4x)
Table 8.11 Bearing unit dimensions
Type Shaft
nominal Ø
d D D1 D2 L L1 L2 A W Hole
X
Counter
bore Y
Counter
bore
depth Z
d1 l V P Q
WBK15DF 20 15 70 106 72 60 32 15 80 88 9 14.0 8.5 45 3 58 M5 10
WBK17DF 25 17 70 106 72 60 32 15 80 88 9 14.0 8.5 45 3 58 M5 10
WBK20DF 25 20 70 106 72 60 32 15 80 88 9 14.0 8.5 45 3 58 M5 10
WBK25DF 32 25 85 130 90 66 33 18 100 110 11 17.5 11.0 57 4 70 M6 12
WBK25DFD 32 25 85 130 90 81 48 18 100 110 11 17.5 11.0 57 4 70 M6 12
WBK30DF 40 30 85 130 90 66 33 18 100 110 11 17.5 11.0 57 4 70 M6 12
WBK30DFD 40 30 85 130 90 81 48 18 100 110 11 17.5 11.0 57 4 70 M6 12
WBK35DF 45 35 95 142 102 66 33 18 106 121 11 17.5 11.0 69 4 80 M6 12
WBK35DFD 45 35 95 142 102 81 48 18 106 121 11 17.5 11.0 69 4 80 M6 12
WBK35DFF 45 35 95 142 102 96 48 18 106 121 11 17.5 11.0 69 4 80 M6 12
WBK40DF 50 40 95 142 102 66 33 18 106 121 11 17.5 11.0 69 4 80 M6 12
WBK40DFD 50 40 95 142 102 81 48 18 106 121 11 17.5 11.0 69 4 80 M6 12
WBK40DFF 50 40 95 142 102 96 48 18 106 121 11 17.5 11.0 69 4 80 M6 12
Unit: mm
BP  Hole pattern
67BS-08-10-EN-2206-K
Table 8.12 Technical data of bearing